
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

41 
15 
76 

137 
86 
73 
94 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
1 

Class 

FF 
FF 
FF 
FF 
F5 
F5 
FV 

Name 

Cliff Johnson 
Steve Meyer 
Jay Messenger 
Bill Kephart 
Timothy Friest 
David Vincent 
Robert Neumeister 

Hometown 

Stilwell KS 

Longmont CO 

Muleshoe TX 

Colorado Springs CO 

Leavenworth KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Pueblo CO 

Member_ID 

117710 

384120 

69966_1 

218084 

391518 

377683 

112181 

Make-Model 

Piper DF-5 

Swift DB-6 

Van Diemen RF98 

Vestal Crane 02 15AB 

KBS mk VII 

KBS Mk VII 

Lynx Querida 

Best Tm 

1:23.289 
1:25.315 
1:26.333 
1:27.642 
1:32.458 
1:32.993 
1:35.617 

In Lap 

14 
14 
13 
12 
7 
7 
9 

Sponsor 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 
RHR Racing 
Primus,Quantum,Messenger Racing 

Elisibeth Vincent 
Hoosier Tires/Redline Oil 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/17/2021 11:00:41 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Keith Pfautz Chief Steward 

21-ST-20840 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour Gr Cty  

GR 6 F500 FF FV 

GR 6 Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying started at 10:31:10 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

4/17/2021 10:30 

    Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
Green County Grand Prix 04-17 & 18 2021
      AVRG-NEOK OKLA WICH Regions


